LESAK CUP 2022
2022-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

PredsSkolacky (do 5 let)
start ~ 10:10:29 | 2017 and younger | registered: 9

rank rank/cat.
1 1/holky

2 2/holky
3 3/holky
4 4/holky
5 5/holky
6 6/holky
7  7/holky
8  8/holky
N

DNF /holky

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
249
267
276
282
298
277
327
287
209

name
VIKTORIE TRESNAKOVA
NELA RENFUSOVA
LIBUSKA FICKOVA
EMA SNAJDROVA
SOFIE OTAHALOVA
ANDELA SHANELOVA
ELISKA ZDRAHALOVA
BARA KUBECKOVA
SARA SIMKOVA

year
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2017
2018
2017

team
TOTR CYCLING TEAM
BYSTRE, STARKOV
MALE SVATONOVICE, STRAZKOVI(
NACHOD

T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD MET
S-SPORT TEAM

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI

TOTR CYCLING TEAM

finish
00:52.8
01:14.1
01:18.6
01:27.2
01:41.9
01:52.6
04:08.3
04:24.9

delay

00:21.3
00:25.8
00:34.4
00:49.1
00:59.8
03:15.5
03:32.1
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